As- pi geons junior (df) Dem -fond 10-09-24

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
RUELLE P et F
MAHI EU JACKY
RUELLE P et F
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
MAHI EU JACKY
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
RUELLE P et F
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
HCOEBEKE JOSE
DOUDELET PASCAL
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
RUELLE P et F

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI S

HCOEBEKE JOSE

MAHI EU JACKY
RUELLE P et F
MAHI EU JACKY
FASCELLA G ANNI
GAl E FRERES

GAl E FRERES
HAELTERVAN JEAN
ARNCOULD JEAN PAUL
RUELLE P et F
ARNCOULD JEAN PAUL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HOYAS LEFOUR
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HOYAS LEFOUR
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
FASCELLA G ANNI

DE SMAELE M CHEL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
GAl E FRERES
REUMONT DAVI D
FASCELLA G ANNI
MAHI EU JACKY
ARNCOULD JEAN PAUL
RUELLE P et F

ANDERLUES
ANDERL UES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
LEVAL TRAHEGN
CUESMES
RESSAI X

LEVAL TRAHEGN
ANDERLUES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
ANDERLUES
ANDERL UES
ANDERL UES
BUVRI NNES
ANDERLUES
CUESMES
MONT- ST- ALDEG
MONT- ST- ALDEG
LEVAL TRAHEGN
ANDERLUES
ANDERL UES
ANDERL UES
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
MARCHE- L- ECAU
ANDERLUES

M GNAULT
LEVAL TRAHEGN
MONSTREUX
MARCHE- L- ECAU
ANDERLUES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
ANDERLUES
BRAY

LA BOUVERI E
LA BOUVER E
HOUDENG Al MER
BUVRI NNES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
BUVRI NNES
CUESMES
ECAUSSI NNES
MARCHE

LEVAL TRAHEGN
LEVAL TRAHEGN
ECAUSSI NNES
CUESMES
MARCHE
CUESMES

BRAY
BRACQUEGNI ES
HOUDENG Al MER
RESSAI X

LA BOUVER E
LEVAL- TRAHEGN
BRAY
ANDERLUES
BUVRI NNES
LEVAL TRAHEGN

110421723
110420623
110522323
107003823
110283523
108405823
110521123
110424723
110521223
110422923
110423123
110420523
110486823
110425023
110286523
110484023
110483623
305742223
110422623
110593223
110428023
108402623
108406923
110353223
106622123
110550923
110521323
105094623
110350623
110426923
110521423
106628423
110329423
110366723
110361923
108405523
110485023
110590523
110485723
110282023
113233623
111180123
110519323
110518623
110511323
110281023
111181823
110287423
110326023
111063923
110296123
108405423
110361423
110494023
110325923
110424623
110484323
110521723
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As- pi geons junior (df) Dem -fond 10-09-24

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA

HANNECART JEAN- Pl ERR

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
HAELTERVAN JEAN
MAHI EU JACKY
HAELTERVAN JEAN
FASCELLA G ANNI
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
FASCELLA G ANNI

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI S

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HAELTERVAN JEAN
BRASSEUR- HOFVAN
MAHI EU JACKY
HOYAS LEFOUR
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
MAHI EU JACKY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
DOUDELET PASCAL
MAHI EU JACKY

DE SMAELE M CHEL
RUELLE P et F
REUMONT DAVI D
RUELLE P et F

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
DE SMAELE M CHEL
REUMONT DAVI D
HOYAS LEFOUR

MAHI EU JACKY
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DOUDELET PASCAL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
HOYAS LEFOUR
DENTENEER DANI EL
BRASSEUR- HOFVAN

RESSAI X
CUESMES
CUESMES
CUESMES
RESSAI X
HOUDENG Al MER
ANDERLUES
HOUDENG Al MER
BRAY

CUESMES

BRAY
MONSTREUX
CUESMES
HOUDENG Al MER
LA BOUVERI E
ANDERL UES
MARCHE
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
CUESMES
ANDERL UES
ECAUSSI NNES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
BRAY
ANDERLUES
ANDERL UES
BRACQUEGN! ES
LEVAL TRAHEGN
LEVAL- TRAHEGN
LEVAL TRAHEGN
MONT- ST- ALDEG
BRACQUEGNI ES
LEVAL- TRAHEGN
MARCHE

ANDERL UES
HOUDENG Al MER
ANDERLUES
CUESMES
MARCHE
PERONNES- LEZ-
LA BOUVER E

HANNECART JEAN- PI ERR CUESMES

108403523
110288623
110283323
110336923
108402223
110299523
110422123
110295123
110311223
110283023
110316623
105094023
110284423
110298423
109958723
110593623
111185323
108405623
108406023
110284523
110425423
108640823
110523323
110329823
106624923
110425923
111067623
110518723
110584323
110590923
110483223
111061523
110584623
111183523
110424123
110295523
106620723
110290523
110444023
110548523
109959523
110336823



